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Group Rotations
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Lunch 12:00 – 1:15
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PDF Network Directors’ Panel Discussion 
with Daniel Loges
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Director’s PDFN Panel 
Discussion 

Jennifer Mock
Alamance CC
Jlmock496@alamancecc.edu

Karen Hill 
Lenoir CC
kkhill59@lenoircc.edu

Lizzie Ellis-Furlong 
Durham Literacy CC
lizzie@durhamliteracy.org

Penelope Radcliffe
Beaufort CC
penelope.radcliffe@beaufortccc.edu 

Penny Wacaster
McDowell Technical CC
pmwacaster83@go.mcdowelltech.edu
Shari Brown
Caldwell CC & TI
sbrown@cccti.edu
Zeledith Blakely
Guilford Technical CC
zhblakely@gtcc.edu
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Convocation Evaluation 
Form
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